
1 PA NO 1. CONTRACT tO CODE IPACE OF
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENDMENTWMODMFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE RED NO 5 PROJECT NO ({I applkcablo}

M006 See block 16C NRO-]1-(,86

__I Dat'ed 7/12/2011

B. 1SSIUEOBY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTEREDBY (IfotherthanItem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrrmdss.on
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracvs
A::tn: MaN:hew J. aucheor MaiT Stop: 7W11-01-810M
Mai I Stop: TWBh1-1310M
Washinq'.cn, DC 20555 { Woashing*.on, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR tNo.. street :oun.y Stale end ZIP Code) (X i9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

CATA B.ANK ASSOCTATES, INC'
89a. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A MODIFICATION Or CONTRACTORDER NO801 EAGLE N STE 1 NRC-42- 10-019

DOYLESTOWiN PA 189012867

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 132

CODE 150 7 '7-827 IFAC!LITY CODE X _04-._12-2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended, [ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fotlowfng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (itrequired) B&R: I0-:!:. 1'7-4-15i; JC: Q4••-; BOC: 25'2A: APP: 31X0200
DJUNS 150"/7827; NATCS:541611 FF'S: 113401
Obltigate: $65,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MXl A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TIHE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRA FIVE CHANGES (Such as chanrges in paying office. ap-eopratlon dale.•ac I

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT Fo ITife AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(t))

C. I HIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY Or

0 OTHER ýSpec fy type of modifi-atorn and authornty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, Ell is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organzed by UCF seclion headings. including ,ohcI:egiorlrlcl subject matter where feasible.}

The purpose of this rnodifi.cation i.s to add incremental funding in the amount ot $65,000.00; thereby increasing the
obligated amount from $395,500.00 to $460,500.00.

Total Obligated: $460,500.00 ichanged)
Total Ceiling: $516,999.96 (urlcthangedl

Period o1 Performance: 4/12/2010 - 4/11/2012 (aunchanged)

Excopt as specified herei~n. all other terms, condit.ions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and ofrect..

ExcepI as proided herein, all terems and conditiOnS of the document referencoc in Itern 9A or 10A. as herelofore changed, remains unchanged end in ful forbe anm efect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prIn) IEA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF)CFR tType or pnnt)

Matthew J. lucher

Con:rac: t.nq Of fic.r 2

15B. CONTRAC FORiOFFEROR T EC iATE 5 'D Tee UNITEOSTAIES,,MF,, . .C DATE SOGNCO

"- ,. .... .n....... I.,..
(SIgnature ol pernon authorized to 6,9n)

NSN 7540,01T152 -C87
PRiEVIOUS EDITION ,NOT USABI F

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10M82
Presrib&d by GSA - FAR 148 CFR( 63 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL[t
TEMPLATE-, AO 40002


